
Acknowledgement Number: Date of Filing: 

INDIAN INCOME TAX UPDATED RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
[Where the data of the Updated Return of Income is filed in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, 

ITR-6, ITR-7 and verified] 
(Please see Rule 12 and Rule 12AC of the Income-tax Rules, 1962) 

Assessment Year 

2022-23 

PAN 

Name 

Address 

Status Form Number 

Filed u/s e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 

Ta
xa

bl
e 

In
co

m
e 

an
d 

Ta
x 

de
ta

ils
 

Current Year business loss, if any 1 

Total Income as per Updated return 2 

Total Income as per earlier return 3 

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable as per Updated Return 4 

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable as per Updated Return 5 

Amount payable (+) / Refundable (-) as per Updated return 6 

Additional income-tax liability on updated income 7 

Net amount payable 8 

Tax paid u/s 140B 9 

Tax due 10 

This return has been digitally signed by in the capacity of having 

PAN from IP address on DSC Sl.No & Issuer 

& 

System Generated 

Barcode/QR code 

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU 

222538721010923

222538721010923

01-Sep-2023

DUEPM0033C

SUSHANT MEHER

SUSHANT MEHER

FLAT NO. 3E, SRISTI PLAZA , SALUA BAZAR, RAJARHAT GOPALPUR , RAJARHAT , NORTH 24 PARGANAS ,
RAJARHAT GOPALPUR S.O , 32-West Bengal , 91-INDIA , 700136

Individiual

139(8A) - Updated Return

ITR-3

0

27,77,570

0

0

0

(+) 2,76,040

67,760

3,43,800

3,43,800

0

Self

DUEPM0033C 49.37.45.125 01-Sep-2023 23159494

23159494CN=e-Mudhra Sub CA for Class 3 Individual 2014,OU=Certifying Authority,O=eMudhra Consumer Services Limited,C=IN

DUEPM0033C03222538721010923df9ddda83d06324f4cf96943bbad8d7505683820




