INDIAN INCOME TAX UPDATED RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT [Where the data of the Updated Return of Income is filed in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 and verified] (Please see Rule 12 and Rule 12AC of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)				Assessment Year 2022-23	
PAN DUEPM0033C					
Name		SUSHANT MEHER			
Address		FLAT NO. 3E, SRISTI PLAZA , SALUA BAZAR, RAJARHAT GOPALPUR , RAJARHAT , NORTH 24 PARGANAS , RAJARHAT GOPALPUR S.O , 32-West Bengal , 91-INDIA , 700136			
Status		Individiual Form Number	Form Number		
Filed u/s		139(8A) - Updated Return e-Filing Acknowledgement N	e-Filing Acknowledgement Number		
Taxable Income and Tax details	Cur	rent Year business loss, if any	1	0	
	Tot	al Income as per Updated return	2	27,77,570	
	Tot	al Income as per earlier return	3	0	
	Boo	k Profit under MAT, where applicable as per Updated Return	4	0	
	Adj	usted Total Income under AMT, where applicable as per Updated Return	5	0	
	Am	ount payable (+) / Refundable (-) as per Updated return	6	(+) 2,76,040	
	Ado	litional income-tax liability on updated income	7	67,760	
	Net	amount payable	8	3,43,800	
	Tax	paid u/s 140B	9	3,43,800	
	Tax	due	10	0	
		m has been digitally signed by <u>SUSHANT MEHER</u> in the capacity of <u>DUEPM0033C</u> from IP address <u>49.37.45.125</u> on <u>01-Sep-2023</u> DS		lf having er23159494	
&23159494CN=e-Mudhra Sub CA for Class 3 Individual 2014,OU=Certifying Authority,O=eMudhra Consumer Services Limited,C=IN					
System Generated Barcode/QR code DUEPM0033C03222538721010923df9ddda83d06324f4cf96943bbad8d7505683820					

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU